NX FILTRATION N.V EUR0.01

NX FILTRATION N.V EURO.01

ISIN:  NL0015000D50

Overview

2024/05/23 17:37:48

Price
4.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.78% (0.04)

NL0015000D50
NXFIL

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Stock

260 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

4.42 EUR (5,000)
4.52 EUR (2,500)
4.45 EUR

4.58 EUR

4.30 EUR

4.465 EUR
4.463788 EUR
214,428
957,161.00

537

50

14.00 "I
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10.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/26 g Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000D50&ID_NOTATION=341746585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebe14cf06908bac306bb950aaa875c58f56a4eb38e6fd5b90577687b745b99cb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c68c316eb7a75e0af&time=1716584508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc9ec04dfa31af9f00959ae28e89befacf8cf3e021e349483170dae90b8f4d75&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=eac20b1ea4f91ab69&time=1716584508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c1244c76131cda047937ffcf0fb35c0fac9d84736abfdd3389392f01c512603&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d8fabc01c3486582&time=1716584508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65bc551299be1599896a66a0554edb5203934449215d77951e9056016496474d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84bb605d24fd76091&time=1716584508&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=add094d0c2fae10649ebaa3d25d0791fa9f5ec0c92db6fbca4925966dbffac6c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8322ac3dedc29bf7d&time=1716584508&tool=RSC

NX FILTRATION N.V EUR0.01

Details

2024/05/23 17:37:48

Price
4.50 EUR

Difference (] 0.78% (0.04)

General attributes

ISIN NL0015000D50
Symbol NXFIL
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 260 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.42 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.52 EUR (2,500)
Open 445 EUR
High 4.58 EUR
Low 4.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.465 EUR
VWAP 4.463788 EUR
Volume (pcs) 214,428
Trading volume 957,161.00
Number of trades 537
Last size 50
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -29.47%  -55.09% -
Perf (abs.) -1.88 -5.52 -
Beta 0.69 0.46 0.64
Volatility 75.37 57.61 -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.22 EUR (283,362
3.52 EUR (180,677
3.84 EUR (182,902

6.45 EUR (82,796

6.85 EUR (2024/01/02
2.55 EUR (2024/03/18
11.00 EUR (2023/06/26
(

2.55 EUR (2024/03/18

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for NX FILTRATION N.V EURO0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:36 4.305 EUR 0.00 11
23
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 4.275 EUR 0.00 1
23
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:29 4.41 EUR 0.00 )
23
Euronext 2024/05/ 17:37 4.50 EUR 0.96 537
Amsterdam 23
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 4.365 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=341746585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341872851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362261817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342160892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452106164

NX FILTRATION N.V EUR0.01

23

Berlin 2024/05/ 21:50 4.465 EUR 0.00 17
23
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456942172

NX FILTRATION N.V EUR0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NX FILTRATION N.V

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	NX FILTRATION N.V EUR0.01
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for NX FILTRATION N.V EUR0.01

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



